
Admission to SY/TY/PG(part II) 

Those Students (regular/drop out) who could not take admission for any reason will attend lectures 

scheduled from 1st August, 2020. Please contact the head of the department of the respective subjects 

whose email address is given below. They will give the code of Google classroom/Moodle or any other 

platform the department is using to conduct the lectures. The students can complete the admission 

process as and when the technical issues are sorted out. They are also required to check 

kjssc.somaiya.edu in the Noticeboard section for all notices regarding this. 

1. Chemistry madhavi.kate@somaiya.edu 

2. Biochemistry Smpawaskar@somaiya.edu 

3. Physics Ranjana@somaiya.edu 

4. Microbiology Unnati@somaiya.edu 

5. Mathematics subhash.k@somaiya.edu 

6. Statistics Prashant@somaiya.edu 

7. Biotechnology Kamalrookh@somaiya.edu 

8. Botany Supriya.j@somaiya.edu 

9. Zoology Vikrant.deshmukh@somaiya.edu 

10. Geology Deepak.sahu@somaiya.edu 

11. IT/CS Prakash.p@somaiya.edu 

12. Environmental science Sugandha@somaiya.edu 

13. Nutraceutical Veena.salvi@somsiya.edu 

15. FM/BMS/BAF monica@somaiya.edu 

16. Account atul.thatte@somaiya.edu 

17. Economics Chitra.t@somaiya.edu 

18. Commerce Smita.paranjape@somaiya.edu 

19. Law a.padgaonkar@somaiya.edu 

Subhash Krishnan 

Dean, Academic 



 

 


